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Playing Statistics

No Name

7
12
13
14
17

22
30
31
32
33

40
73
81
86
87

91
96

VEDLIN Domen
ZEMVA Dejan
NABERGOJ Tadej
NAHTIGAL Rok
KRALJ Matic

RAJSAR Saso
PANCE Eric
KADIC Denis
PAVLIC Jure
SOTLAR Nejc

SKRABELJ Peter
ZERDIN Simon
MANFREDA Marjan
LOBODA Jan
ZUPANC Jaka

SIMSIC Rok
KOS Bostjan

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 12.06.2009

Including Game 17

SLO-Slovenia

D 541 5

F 516 7

D 401 1

D 521 3

D 535 8

F 500 0

F 534 7

F 534 7

GK 500 0

F 553 8

GK 500 0

F 500 0

F 412 3

D 512 3

D 500 0

D 420 2

D 504 4
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 0 0000 0.00
5 5 5 24319 100.00

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

7.5 0 0 0 2 0 16 25.00
15 +2 0 0 0 0 10 10.00
3.0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
3.0 +1 0 0 0 0 5 40.00
3.0 +3 0 0 0 0 14 2143
0.0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
0.0 +2 0 0 1 0 11 27.27
75 -1 0 0 2 0 11 2727

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
45 +1 0 0 3 0 25 20.00
0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
00 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 +1 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
6.0 0 0 0 1 0 10 10.00
3.0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
15 -1 0 0 2 0 6 33.33
75 -1 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

GA SVS SOG SVS%

0 0 0 0.00 0
30 141 171 8246 4.44

GAA SOW T L

0000O0
0203

No Name

32 PAVLIC Jure

40 SKRABELJ Peter

LEGEND
A Assists G
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD
GPI Games played indeed GPT
GWG Game winning goals L
MIP% MIP in percentage No
Pos Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
T Number of games tied w

Goals GA
Goalkeeper dressed GP
Number of games played by team GTG
Number of games lost MIP
Jersey number PIM
Power play goals PTS
Shorthanded goals SO
Saves SVS%
Number of games won +/-

Goals against

Number of games played

Game tying goals

Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS in percentage from total SOG

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1370SLO_83 5.0
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