

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 12.06.2009

Including Game 17

SLO - Slovenia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP G A I	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	GTG I	PPG S	HG	SOG	SG%
7	VEDLIN Domen	D	541	5	7.5	0	0	0	2	0	16	25.00
12	ZEMVA Dejan	F	516	7	1.5	+2	0	0	0	0	10	10.00
13	NABERGOJ Tadej	D	4 0 1	1	3.0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
14	NAHTIGAL Rok	D	521	3	3.0	+1	0	0	0	0	5	40.00
17	KRALJ Matic	D	535	8	3.0	+3	0	0	0	0	14	21.43
22	RAJSAR Saso	F	500	0	0.0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
30	PANCE Eric	F	534	7	0.0	+2	0	0	1	0	11	27.27
31	KADIC Denis	F	534	7	7.5	-1	0	0	2	0	11	27.27
32	PAVLIC Jure	GK	500	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0.00
33	SOTLAR Nejc	F	553	8	4.5	+1	0	0	3	0	25	20.00
40	SKRABELJ Peter	GK	500	0	0.0		0	0	0	0	0	0.00
73	ZERDIN Simon	F	500	0	0.0	+1	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
81	MANFREDA Marjan	F	4 1 2	3	1.5	+1	0	0	1	0	6	16.67
86	LOBODA Jan	D	512	3	6.0	0	0	0	1	0	10	10.00
87	ZUPANC Jaka	D	500	0	3.0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
91	SIMSIC Rok	D	4 2 0	2	1.5	-1	0	0	2	0	6	33.33
96	KOS Bostjan	D	504	4	7.5	-1	0	0	0	0	7	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT (GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SOWTL
32 PAVLIC Jure	5	5	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0 0
40 SKRABELJ Peter	5	5	5	243:19	100.00	30	141	171	82.46	4.44	0203

Α	Assists	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against per 60 minutes minutes	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GTG	Game tying goals
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP in percentage	No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS in percentage from total SOG
т	Number of games tied	w	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation